
NEW - Bladder Accumulator Set
One Part Number - One Delivery 

•	 	Industrial 

Parker Hannifin Manufacturing
Accumulator and Cooler Division Europe

TARGET MARKET

Parker Olaer have developed an Accumulator Set which is easy to install 
and easy to order.

Based on standard accumulator products, according to PED2014/68/EU, 
EN 14359 Fluid Group 2
Temperature range -20°C to +80°C
Safety Block: Includes pressure relief valve sealed, CE marked by BV
 

Accumulator Set Includes: 

-- 1 x Bladder Accumulator   
(Pre-charged to 150 bar)

-- Clamp(s)

-- Bracket

-- Safety Block

APPLICATION

BENEFITS

•	 Hydraulic Power Units

•	 	SAFETY 	
-- Accumulator brackets and clamps are designed for safely securing 

accumulators in place
-- A safety block allows for safe maintenance and can prevent damage to an 

accumulator during pressure peaks
 
•	 	EFFICIENCY  	
-- One part number for all parts required
-- 	Time saving and cost saving due to reduced processes involved - One order 

and One delivery.
-- 	Accumulators are already pre-charge to 150 bar

PART NUMBERS

Additional clamps can be ordered separately. 
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Accumulator Set
Parker Olaer have developed an Accumulator Set which is easy to install and easy to order.  
 - Based on standard accumulator products, according to PED2014/68/EU, EN 14359 Fluid Group 2 
 - Temperature range -20°C to +80°C 
 - Safety Block: Includes pressure relief valve sealed, CE marked by BV  
 - More technical information for each product within the set is available on the Parker website and in the 
Accumulator Catalogue

Accumulator Set 
Part Number

Nominal 
Volume (V0) 

Maximum 
Pressure (PS) accumulator clamps Clamps Qty Bracket Safety 

block
Process 

connection 

04323001125 2.5 350 10854701125 20251003648 1 20151903620 35128811Y02 3/4” BSP

04323101125 4 350 10845401125 20251303648 1 20118703620 35128811Y02 3/4” BSP

04323201125 6 350 10857401125 20251303648 1 20118703620 35128811Y02 3/4” BSP

04323301125 10 350 10859701125 20251303648 2 20118703620 35128811Y02 3/4” BSP

04323401125 10 330 10837001125 20251503648 1 20109003620 35128813J02 3/4” BSP

04323501125 10 330 10837001125 20251503648 1 20109003620 35129013J02 1”-1/4 SAE 6000

04323601125 20 330 10837101125 20251503648 2 20109003620 35129013J02 1”-1/4 SAE 6000

04323701125 32 330 10837301125 20251503648 2 20109003620 35129013J02 1”-1/4 SAE 6000

04323801125 50 330 11076701125 20251503648 2 20109003620 35129013J02 1”-1/4 SAE 6000

The accumulator set will be delivered in a single shipment

Accumulator pre charge at 150 Bar Nitrogen (P0)

Refer to catalogue for clamps quantity advice (additional clamps may be ordered seperately)

Includes:  
− 1 x Bladder Accumulator  
    (Pre-charged 150 bar) 
− Clamp(s) 
− Bracket 
− Safety Block 

NEW - Bladder Accumulator Set
One part number - One delivery



Your local authorized Parker distributor

Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt 
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0 
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener 
Neustadt 
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles 
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900 
parker.belgium@parker.com

BG – Bulgaria, Sofia 
Tel: +359 2 980 1344 
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Athens 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaörs 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IL – Israel 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.israel@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

Parker Worldwide
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UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374 

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200
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EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL, 
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA) 

US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537

www.parker.com


